Division: BAM DIV 8

BAM Div 8

Team Tournament Results

7/127/2020 MORRISON LAKE

Team Boat# Team#

1 J.KIMMEL-L.HIZER

G.MAINSTONE
JR.-A.MAINSTONE

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

122
14

2

10

10 (100%)

20.22

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns
5/5 10.12
5/5 10.10

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
2.90
2.73

2.02
5.00
6.74

Total
10.12
10.10

Federation#:

Pts
50.00
49.00
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